Automatic reply: EXTERNAL: FW: [SUPER SAVINGS ENDS TOMORROW] Is aboard that loves to fundraise even possible?

From: McKinney, Jessica < jessica.mckinney@spart2.org >
Sent: Wed, Jun 28, 2023 at 10:26 am

Hello and thank you for your email-

Samantha

To:

As of June 16, 2023, I will begin a new chapter as a Special Ed teacher in Spartanburg District 5.

I love the Upstate Family Resource Center, and will always support them. I challenge you to support the Resource Center as well.

I know that the slogan, "Helping Families Thrive" seems vague and not as mainstream as supporting health- related issues or homeless animals, but I can assure you that those homeless animals need a loving and stable family. The family with a child who has those behavioral issues based on their

medical diagnosis, needs the programs that the UFRC provides.

If a family is struggling - financially, needs an advocate, or needs counseling- that is what the UFRC does. The Center doesn't have slick commercials with Sarah McLachlan. The Center doesn't have the Tic Tok audience of the latest tends, because the Center doesn't want to embarrass those children who needed new shoes or clothing because they were being picked on for wearing clothing that doesn't fit. The UFRC Team is a cohesive team that without them, no one would have an organized

doesn't fit. The UFRC Team is a cohesive team that without them, no one would have an organized food pantry in an area easier to get to than the city of Spartanburg.

For the last 15+ years, you probably have passed by the Upstate Family Resource Center and never knew the love and support that this special team provides those who walk through its doors. If you value families, community, and positive encouragement I challenge you visit and make a financial contribution.

Donate: https://secure.qgiv.com/for/ufrc/

Thank you for your email and donation-

Jessica McKinney

Upstate Family Resource Center
864-578-6013

If you have any questions, please email Kelley Ezell our amazing Executive Director at kelley.ezell@spart2.org